
UTM ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

S.No. Name of Creditors Address Claim Submitted Claim Admitted 

1 
Central Goods 

and Services Tax 

Office of the Assistant 
Commissioner, Central Goods and 

Service Tax Division-A, 4th Floor,LIC 
Building Reti Stand,Udaipur-313001 44,788,518 12,069,088 

2 
M/s Anuj Global 

Corporation 
113, Jhotwara Industrial Area, 

Jaipur- 302012 8,950,292 5,362,476 

3 
Concrete Additive 
& Chemicals Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Plot No. W/11, TTC Industrial Area, 
MIDC Pawane, Navi Mumbai - 

400705 2,694,513 1,792,275 

4 VK Associate Gali No. - 1, Pragati Vihar, 
Rishikesh, Dehradun, Uttarakhand - 

249201 3,706,683 2,686,775 

5 
Argentium 

International PVT 
Ltd. 

Shyam Lal Road, 2nd Floor, 
Daryaganj, New Delhi - 110002 4,917,591 4,917,591 

6 Shiv Kumar 1/223, masjid Quarter, Sadar bazar 
Delhi kantt, 110080 48,080 48,080 

  Total 65,105,677 26,828,205 

 


